
3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

1 422 0 0 0 +½ +1 -½ 0 -½ 0 70½

2 443 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 -1 0 -½ 0 67½

1

3 441 -1 -½ -1 -½ 0 -1 -1 -½ 1 63½

4 119 -½ 0 +½ +½ +1 -½ 0 0 0 71

5 502 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 69½

½

6 537 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -1 +½ 0 0½ 70

7 183 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 67

½ 1

8 182 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ +½ 0 1½ 67½

½ ½

9 596 0 0 -½ +½ 0 -½ +½ -½ 1 68½

1

10 424 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 -1 1 67



3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

1

11 136 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 1 70

12 482 -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 68

13 447 0 -½ 0 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 70½

Z

14 402 0 0

½ 1,Z

15 436 0 0 0 0 0

½ Z

16 328 -½ +½ +1 0 0 0

Z

17 571 0 0

18 106 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ +½ 0 71

Z

19 159 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0

2 2

20 302 -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ 0 -½ 4 61½



3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

21 513 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 68½

1

22 533 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 1 70

23 373 -½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 0 0 70

24 466 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 69

½ 1 ½

25 431 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 -1 -½ 0 2 66½

26 109 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 68

27 496 -½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 69

Z

28 275 0 0 0

29 434 -½ -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 67½

2 Z

30 462 -1 -½ 0 0



3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

Z

31 449 0 0 0

½ Z

32 121 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0

33 425 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 69½

2 ½

34 349 -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 2½ 63

2 ½

35 198 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 2½ 67

1

36 270 0 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 1 70½

½

37 214 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0½ 67½

2

38 265 0 +½ +1 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ 2 70

Z

39 538 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0

40 560 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ +½ 0 68½



3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

Z

41 101 0 0

Z ½

42 162 -½ 0 0 0 0 -1½ 0 -½ 0 0

2

43 211 0 0 +½ -½ +½ 0 +½ 0 2 69

½

44 534 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0½ 69

1

45 597 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 1 69½

2 1

46 514 -1 0 -1 0 0 -½ 0 0 3 64½

½

47 124 -½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 0 0½ 69½

1,5 1,Z

48 107 -1½ -1 0 -1 0 0

1

49 138 0 0 0 +½ -½ +½ 0 +½ 1 70

50 493 -½ -1 -½ 0 0 -1 -½ -1 0 65½



3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

51 177 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 73

½

52 228 0 0 -½ +½ 0 -½ 0 -1 0½ 68

Z

53 220 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -1 -½ 0 0 0

2 1 2

54 512 -½ 0 -1½ -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 5 61½

55 461 -½ 0 -½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 70

56 201 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -1 0 0 65

Z

57 223 +½ +½ -½ 0 0

58 268 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 71

Z

59 600 -½ 0 -½ 0 0

3,2

60 247 0 +½ +1 -1 0 -½ 0 -½ 5 64½



3/18/202Cactus Reining Classic Slate 2

S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

½

61 313 -½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0½ 71½

½

62 217 -½ 0 +½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -1 0½ 67

½ 1

63 237 0 0 +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ -½ 1½ 69

64 163 0 0 0 0 0 -½ +½ -1 0 69

½

65 191 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0½ 69

½

66 116 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0½ 65½

67 309 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 68

2,Z

68 590 0 -½ -1 0 0 0 -1 +½ 0 0

69 181 -1 -½ -1 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 66½

70 149 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 69½
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S & B

Allen; Doug

4S-L 4 1/4
SR

3CR
OOo

3CL
OOo

LRB RRB S & B

NRHA 1800 Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1

½ 1

71 532 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 1½ 68½


